
Business Representative Resource List 

The following business representatives are eager to work with your Lemonade Day group on the specific topic areas listed below. 

Contact them directly to coordinate meeting details. They would love to hear from you! 

Name Organization Email Address Phone Topic(s) Area 

Craig Much Fox Valley Savings Bank cmuch@fvsbank.com 920-538-1768 Budgeting & Financial Topics 

Megan Schueller  National Exchange Bank & 
Trust 

mschueller@nebat.com 920-906-6801 Budgeting & Financial Topics 

Mitchell Michiels Verve, A Credit Union mmichiels@verveacu.com 920-966-9523 Budgeting & Financial Topics 

Steve Leaman  Horicon Bank  SteveL@horiconbank.com 920-952-7071   Budgeting & Financial Topics 

Annie Culver Annie's Fountain City Café anniescafe72smain@gmail.com 920-948-9393 Customer Service 

Jenna Floberg Agnesian (SSM Health) jenna.floberg@ssmhealth.com 920-753-3211 Customer Service 

Lori Thiel Open Road Harley-Davidson l.thiel@openroadhd.com 920-921-2344 Marketing & Customer Service 

Taylor Moret  Society Insurance  TMoret@societyinsurance.com 920-922-1220 Marketing Your Stand and/or 
Food Safety 

Karri Klemm National Exchange Bank & 
Trust 

kklemm@nebat.com 920-906-6888 
ext 1288 

Marketing/Branding 

Erin Lund Destination Lake 
Winnebago Region 

elund@fdl.com 920-923-3010   Social Media 

Jenelle Bruno First Weber Realtors brunoj@firstweber.com 920-322-8877   Stand Location  

 


